Public Catering Menu - Adelaide Revival Fellowship Conference 2023 - 10th
& 11th June 2023

wraps

Tandoori chicken wrap NF

Roast vegetable & hummus wrap NF, PB
Burgers, fries & hot dogs

Classic Cheeseburger NF
100% A ground beef with smoky cheese, house pickles, mustard & ketchup

Crispy Chicken burger NF

Crispy buttermilk fried chicken breast, bacon, tomato, chipotle mayonnaise, smashed avocado, rocket on brioche

Vegetarian burger NF, V

Beetroot & chickpea pattie, portobello mushroom, roasted tomato, cos lettuce, vegan pesto mayonnaise
Hot dog with cheese & sauce NF

Fries with aioli DF, NF, V

Healthy items

Poached chicken, quinoa & freekah salad with pomegranate dressing DF, NF

Harissa roasted cauliflower, lentils, labna, rocket & pomegranate molasses GF, NF, V

curry/fork dishes

Butter chicken, jasmine rice, roti shards NF

Chicken cacciatore with buttered pasta

Slow braised beef with eggplant, olives, tomato jus, potatoes DF, GF, NF
Braised chickpeas, eggplant, tomato, spinach, fried tofu GF, NF, PB

Prices valid until 30 June, 2023

$10.00

$10.00

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.00

$8.50

$16.00
$15.50

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.50



Sweet treats

Packet of chips

Heavenly Delights Cookie
Orange & poppyseed cake GF
Packet of chips

Assorted confectionery

Beverage

Espresso / cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Traditional T-Bar tea
Selection of juices (350ml)

Spring water (600ml)

Selection of bottled soft drinks (600ml)

Sparkling mineral water (450ml)

Prices valid until 30 June, 2023

$4.50
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00



