

## Public Catering Menu - Adelaide Revival Fellowship Conference 2023 - 10th & 11th June 2023

wraps	
Tandoori chicken wrap NF	\$10.00
Roast vegetable & hummus wrap NF, PB	\$10.00
Burgers, fries & hot dogs	
Classic Cheeseburger NF 100% A ground beef with smoky cheese, house pickles, mustard & ketchup	\$12.50
Crispy Chicken burger NF Crispy buttermilk fried chicken breast, bacon, tomato, chipotle mayonnaise, smashed avocado, rocket on b	\$12.50 prioche
Vegetarian burger NF, V Beetroot & chickpea pattie, portobello mushroom, roasted tomato, cos lettuce, vegan pesto mayonnaise	\$12.50
Hot dog with cheese & sauce NF	\$12.00
Fries with aioli DF, NF, V	\$8.50
Healthy items	
Poached chicken, quinoa & freekah salad with pomegranate dressing ${f DF}$ , ${f NF}$	\$16.00
Harissa roasted cauliflower, lentils, labna, rocket & pomegranate molasses GF, NF, V	\$15.50
curry/fork dishes	
Butter chicken, jasmine rice, roti shards NF	\$18.00
Chicken cacciatore with buttered pasta	\$18.00

\$18.00

\$16.50

Slow braised beef with eggplant, olives, tomato jus, potatoes DF, GF, NF

Braised chickpeas, eggplant, tomato, spinach, fried tofu GF, NF, PB

wrang



## honest goodness feel good, whole food, made fresh

## Sweet treats

	4 0
Packet of chips	\$4.50
Heavenly Delights Cookie	\$4.00
Orange & poppyseed cake GF	\$5.50
Packet of chips	\$4.50
Assorted confectionery	\$3.50
Beverage	
Espresso / cappuccino	\$5.00
Espresso / cappuccino Hot Chocolate	\$5.00 \$5.00
Hot Chocolate	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate Traditional T-Bar tea	\$5.00 \$4.50
Hot Chocolate Traditional T-Bar tea Selection of juices (350ml)	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$4.50